



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 5631 OF 2016

(Jivanrao S/o. Govindrao Patil Vs. Sinabai d/o. Parbatrao Biradar & Another)

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 6594 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9137 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9459 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 10112 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 11389 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 11987 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 11999 OF 2016 WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 12675 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

.....

CORAM : S. B. SHUKRE, J.

DATED : 19th January, 2017.

1. Await Service.
2. Await Record and Proceeding.
3. S.O. to 16th February, 2017.
4. Interim relief to continue until further orders.

(S. B. SHUKRE)
JUDGE